
Central lab orientation and Big cleaning schedule 

22 August 2018 

 

1. Central lab orientation (AN2 room AN201) 

Topics Time 
Central lab orientation 13.00 – 13.10 pm 
B 109/1 and AN 110  13.10 – 13.25 pm 
B109/2 13.25 – 13.40 pm 
Central lab meeting (Problems talk)_ Q&A 13.40 – 14.30 pm 

 

2. Big cleaning 

14.30 – 16.30 pm 
1. B109/1 (Cleaning _ Waste Disposal _ Autoclave) 
2. B109/2 (Cleaning) 
3. AN110 – Dark room (Cleaning) 
4. AN2 building (Cleaning) 
5. Grad student room (B building) 
6. Grad student room (AN1 building) 

 

 

  



Register 

1. Central lab orientation (13.00 – 14.30 pm) 

Central lab orientation 
(13.00 – 13.40 pm) 

Central lab meeting (Problems talk) 
(13.40 – 14.30 pm) 

1.Tatcha Balit (AN104) 1. Nantavadee Boonsri (B113) 
2.Kanitin Rumpansuwon (AN104) 2. Kittiya Supradit (B113) 
3.Nawaphat Malaiwong (B101) 3. Phennapa Promthale (B113) 
4.Thanatcha Sanguanphun (B101) 4. Jinchutha Duangdara (B113) 
5. Kawita Chumphoochai (B101) 5. Apinya Sayinta (B113) 
6. Pawanrat Chalorak (B101) 6. Tatcha Balit 
7.Taweesak Thangrodchanapong (B101) 7. Kanitin Rumpansuwon (AN104) 
8.Laphatrada Yurasakpong (B101) 8. Athinan Prommahom (AN104) 
9.Sirorat janta (B101) 9. Nawaphat Malaiwong (B101) 
10.Prachayaporn Phasertsuksri (B101) 10.Prapaporn Jattujan (B101) 
11.Athikhun Suwanakhan (B101) 11. Thanatcha Sanguanphun (B101) 
12.Warannida Kleawyothatis (B101) 12. Kawita Chumphoochai (B101) 
13. Wittawas Srikawnawan (B105) 13. Pawanrat Chalorak (B101) 
14. Chidchanok Chawiwithaya (AN106) 14. Taweesak Thangrodchanapong (B101) 
15. Thitiporn Khongkha (AN106) 15. Laphatrada Yurasakpong (B101) 
16. Atinuch Wichianthiab (AN106) 16. Sirorat janta (B101) 
17. 17. Prachayaporn Phasertsuksri (B101) 
18. 18. Athikhun Suwanakhan (B101) 
19. 19. Warannida Kleawyothatis (B101) 
20. 20. Chidchanok Chawiwithaya (AN106) 
21. 21. Thitiporn Khongkha (AN106) 
22. 22. Atinuch Wichianthiab (AN106) 

 



Register 

2. Big cleaning (14.30 – 16.30 pm) 

B109/1 
Cleaning Waste disposal Autoclave 

1. Kittiya Supradit (B113) 1. Somkid Jaranathummakul (AN106) 1. Nawaphat Malaiwong (B101) 
2. Kawita Chumphoochai (B101) 2. Athikhun Suwanakhan (B101) 2. Pawanrat Chalorak (B101) 
3. Warannida Kleawyothatis (B101)  3. Prapaporn Jattujan (B101) 
4. Prachayaporn Phasertsuksri (B101)   
5. Wanthita Kongpat (B103)   
6. Nantavadee Boonsri (B113)   
7. Thitiporn Khongkha (AN106)   
8. Wittawas Srikawnawan (B105)   
9. Chidchanok Chawiwithaya (AN106)   
10. Arnon Pudgerd (Centex)   
11. Phaivit Laphyai (Centex)   
12. Prawporn Thaijongrak (Centex)   

Mr. Pakpoom Thintharua & Miss. Sineenart Songkoomkrong 
  

B109/2 
1. Jinchutha Duangdara (B113) 
2. Apinya Sayinta (B113) 
3. Kanitin Rumpansuwon (AN104) 
4. Athinan Prommahom (AN104) 
5. Laphatrada Yurasakpong (B101) 
6. Sirorat janta (B101) 

Miss. Sineenart Songkoomkrong 
 



AN 110 and Dark room 
1. Tatcha Balit (AN104) 
2.Chompoonut Sukonset (AN106) 
3. Orawan Thongsum (RA) 
4. Monthita Tangmanuswong (MUIC) 
5. Thipsuda Sachdej (MUIC) 

Mr. Pakpoom Thintharua 
 

Grad student room (B building) 
1. Anupong songsaad (B105) 
2. Supanat Lumbikananda (B105) 
3. Thanatcha Sanguanphun (B101) 
4. Taweesak Thangrodchanapong (B101) 
5. Atinuch Wichianthiab (AN106) 

 

Grad student room (AN1 building) 
1. Chureerat Noradee (AN104) 
2. Phennapa Promthale (B113) 
3.Kawinthra Khwanraj 
4.. Salida Ali (MUIC) 
5. Pasachai Tangsakul (MUIC) 

 

AN2 building (Cleaning) 
1. Siva Sukprasert 
2. Naruepol Jaiboon 
3. Songkran Khlaykin 
4. Wanchaloem Chunthahwa 



Miss. Sirinad Tankruad 
 


